

MISC CASE NO. 114 of 2023.

Order Date: 07-06-2023.

No step.

P.O. is on leave, 1st J.M. is in charge.

Due to the resolution of the local Bar, case is adjourn..

Fix 05-08-2023 for SR.

D/C

I/C

J.M 1st Court