

Misc Case No. 114 of 2023.

Order Date: 04-11-2023.

Today is fixed for SR/AD.

Petitioner files hazira along
with PR and track report.

Let the case be proceeded
exparte against the OP.

Fix 10-01-2024 for exparte hearing.

D/C
