

Misc case 114 of 2023

Order dated 19.12.2024

Today is fixed for exparte hearing
Both parties file hazira
OP files a petition praying for vacating the exparte order
Copy is served
Fix 30.01.2025 for hearing of exparte vacating petition

D/C
