

Misc. Case 114 of 2023

Order dated 05.06.26

Record is fixed for order .
Since the record was misplaced
and the record is placed me before this day.
Petitioner takes no steps.
O.P takes step.
Regular P.O has already been transferred.
Ld. J.M 3rd Court is in-charge.
Fix 17.08.26 for order.

Judicial Magistrate
2nd Court, Howrah.
(Incharge)